" Goethovka (BAHNO 2024)

A.M.bike, z.s.

sobota 30. bfezna 2024

Pof. tart. ¢ PFijmeni, jméno

MTB 23.2 km (4 okruhy) (11)
1 66 STARK Jifi

2 39 DUSEK Karel

3 62 RUZICKA Zbynék
4 59 PODHAISKY JiFi
5 78 WOLF Jan

6 88 KODL Pavel

7 47 KOPECKY Petr

8 84 SVOBODA Jifi

9 91 PECINA Robert
10 63 SKALKA Jakub
11 55 ODL Jakub

MTB 17.4 km (3 okruhy) (15)
1 68 SYKORA Martin
54 NEMEC Patrik
44 CHLUP Roman
92 SKRETA Vaclav
49 KOS Lubos
35 DEBNAR Jan
69 SEBESTA Jakub
72 TELECKY Martin
34 DEBNAR Josef
10 82 BROZ Milan
11 58 PILAT Tomas
12 87 KOVARIK JiFi
13 56 PELANT Petr

CoONOOTUL,WN

Nedokonéili (2)
DNF 48 KOPECKY Petr
DNF 90 MALINSKY Martin

MTB 11.6 km (2 okruhy) (12)
1 38 DUBCOVA Jana
67 STRANSKY Michal

41 FICENEC Michal

61 REJMANNOVA Eva
32 BERANKOVA Stela
60 PRASKA Vendulka
10 43 HORKA Adéla

11 89 PUS JiFi

OWCoONOMOCUL_WN

12 52 LHOTSKA Veronika

MTB 5.8 km (1 okruh) (13)
1 33 BERGER Bonifac

36 DRONGOVA Eliska
71 STADLER Martin
42 HAVLOVA Eliska
37 DRONGOVA Sofie
64 SPEVACEK JiFi
57 PILAT Lukas

65 SPEVACEK Jan

OCoONOOCUA_A2,WN

[y
o

70 SEBESTOVA Barbora

50 KOSTALOVA Stépanka
86 STEHLIKOVA Martina

40 FABISOVSKY Dominik

53 MARKUSEK Nicolas

Klub / mésto

524 MTB Race Team
Kome Kraslice
Rohozec Amix Team
ASsti KOMici
Ustecké centrum cyklistiky
CK Brezova

Nevix Team Kadarn
CK Brezova

Karlovy Vary

Praha

Nejdek

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
PROFI SPORT Cheb
Tukan bike team Karlovy Vary
Nevix Team Kadan
Stredecnici Ostrov
KOME KLUB KRASLICE
TJ Plamen Chodov
Koruna Pralines

KOME KLUB KRASLICE
AS

TJ Radon Vysoka Pec
Beespee.cz

Karlovy Vary

Nevix Team Kadan
MTB Team CT

Titan Trilife

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary

TJ Plamen Chodov

Slavia Karlovy Vary

Ostrov

Ustecké centrum cyklistiky
Perstejn

Kadan

Kome klub

Talent Bike Kutna Hora
Tukan bike team Karlovy Vary
Zatec

Cykloteam Ostrov

Cykloteam Ostrov

TUFO CykloZakladna Otrokovice
TJ Plamen Chodov

Adastra cycling team

TUFO CykloZakladna Otrokovice
Plamen Chodov

TJ Radon Vysoka Pec

Plamen Chodov

Rexonix KOVO Praha

Stat
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Nar.

2000
1996
1991
1984
1989
1991
2003
1994
1985
1991
1989

1978
2006
1970
1981
1972
1972
1978
1970
2006
1982
1975
1972
1981

1975
1979

1988
1962
2009
1963
1983
1977
1973
2007
1976
2007
1954
1989

2010
2012
2010
2010
2010
2013
2011
2012
2013
2011

i
Bahno':
Kat. Cas Ztrata Por.v k
E 1:16:26.7 - 1°
E 1:17:31.5 +1:04.8 2°
G 1:20:48.8 +4:22.1 1°
ELITE | 1:22:35.8 +6:09.1 1°
G 1:23:41.8 +7:15.1 2°
G 1:31:15.5 +14:48.8 3°
ELITE | 1:35:13.6 +18:46.9 2°
G 1:36:17.9 +19:51.2 4°
G 1:38:37.3 +22:10.6 5°
G 1:40:19.2 +23:52.5 6°
G 1:43:14.3 +26:47.6 7°
I 1:06:10.9 - 1°
D1 |1:08:28.9 +2:18.0 1°
K 1:08:56.3 +2:454 1°
I 1:10:30.0 +4:19.1 2°
K 1:13:22.4 +7:11.5 2°
K 1:13:58.2 +7:47.3 3°
I 1:14:57.7 +8:46.8 3°
K 1:19:26.0 +13:15.1 4°
D1 |1:21:24.2 +15:13.3 2°
I 1:21:32.1 +15:21.2 4°
I 1:21:45.2 +15:34.3 5°
K 1:23:10.9 +17:00.0 5°
I 1:23:29.6 +17:18.7 6°
I DNF
I DNF
H 47:04.6 - 1°
u 53:24.8 +6:20.2 1°
c2 55:23.3 +8:18.7 1°
u 55:52.7 +8:48.1 2°
] 57:16.0 +10:11.4 1°
] 57:51.5 +10:46.9 2°
] 59:29.3 +12:24.7 3°
D2 |1:00:58.8 +13:54.2 1°
] 1:01:04.6 +14:00.0 4°
D2 |1:07:08.7 +20:04.1 2°
u 1:08:47.1 +21:42.5 3°
H 1:22:33.4 +35:28.8 2°
B1 24:10.5 - 1°
B1 25:05.4 +549 2°
B2 25:46.0 +1:355 1°
B1 27:06.6 +2:56.1 3°
B2 27:22.0 +3:11.5 2°
B2 28:21.3 +4:10.8 3°
B1 28:41.0 +4:30.5 4°
B1 29:14.5 +5:04.0 5°
B1 32:19.2 +8:08.7 6°
B1 33:49.5 +9:39.0 7°
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Pof. tart. ¢ PFijmeni, jméno

MTB 5.8 km (1 okruh) (pokracovani)
11 31 BASETLIK Petr
12 51 LHOTSKA Hermiona

Nedokoncili (1)
DNF 46 KOPECKA Adéla

MTB détsky zavod (12)

1 110 NEMEC Daniel
103 HAVEL Elias
108 MALINSKA Adélka
102 CERNY Elias
106 LISKOVA Hana
105 LHOTSKA Ginny
109 MARKUSEK Sebastian
111 POLAKOVA Amalie
112 VAVRUO Augustyn
10 101 CERNA Tereza
11 104 KORANOVA Ella
12 107 LISKOVA Laura

CoONGOOUAP,WN

Bé&h 5.8 km (20)

1 13 SYKORA Martin

2 11 SKALKA Jakub

3 14 VAVRIKOVA Petra

4 81 BROZ Milan

5 80 MANDZAK Tomas

6 83 SVOBODA Jifi

7 16 DEBNARJan

8 12 SOKOL Jan

9 6 WALTER Tomas

10 85 ODLOVA Hana

11 10 NOVACEK Stanislav
12 15 VLTAVSKY Marcel

13 17 DEBNAROVA Jana

14 8 MACHALCOVA Markéta
15 26 FOUSOVA Eva

16 5 WALTEROVA Miluse
17 27 HAVLICEK Michal

18 4 DEDICOVA Daniela
19 79 MANDZAKOVA Stanislava
20 3 BRATRSOVSKA Adéla

Canicross 5.8 km (16)

1 77 LANGER David

2 1 DANKO Jan

3 21 LANGEROVA Tereza

4 20 KOPAREK JiFi

5 25 SKRABAL Michal

6 73 VALOVIC Tomas

7 23 MERTL Ondiej

8 75 STUCHL Jindfich

9 22 MACHALCOVA Katefina
10 30 ZMRZLY Jan

11 24 SKRIPSKA Natalie

12 7 DEVERA Jakub

13 19 HESOVA Nikola

14 76 ZBORILOVA PAZDIOROVA Blanka
15 2 VASKOVA Markéta

16 74 HOVORKOVA Jana

Klub / mésto

SKKH
Velo Akademie Kladno

Nevix Team Kadan

PROFI SPORT Cheb
Adastra cycling team
Talent bike Cycling Team
Cykloteam Ostrov
Cheb

Velo Akademie Kladno
TRIATLET Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
sokotime.cz

Karlovy Vary

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Cheb

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
Praha

Praha

AS

Kynsperk n. Ohfi

CK Brezova

KOME KLUB KRASLICE
sokotime.cz

Canicross Karlovy Vary
Nejdek

TELOcvi¢na

Aces KV

KOME KLUB KRASLICE
Karlovy Vary

Bike a béh Ostrov
Canicross Karlovy Vary
ACES Team K.Vary
Rozbéhnito.cz
Kynsperk n. OhFi
Canicross Karlovy Vary

Canicross Karlovy Vary
Bilé vrcholky Krusnych hor
Canicross Karlovy Vary
Canicross Karlovy Vary

Dirty dog challenge team/ Canicro:

Canicross Karlovy Vary
Canicross Karlovy Vary
KOME KLUB KRASLICE
MIZUNO TEAM

Dirty Dog Challenge Team

Dirty dog challenge team/ Canicro:

Jenisov

Canicross Karlovy Vary
XTR team Karlovy Vary
Plesna

Karlovy Vary

Startujicich: 99 | V cili: 96 | Nedokondili: 3 | Neodstartovali: 4

\

Stat

r

rrerrrrrrrrrry

Frrrrrrrrerrrrrrrrrnry

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrry

Nar.

2011
2012

2010

2014
2015
2014
2016
2014
2014
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2018

1978
1991
1990
1982
2001
1994
1972
1983
1985
1992
1983
1964
2003
1994
1982
1983
1971
1983
1991
1989

1990
1986
1991
1975
1995
1991
1983
1974
2000
1990
2000
1992
1990
1959
1987
1966

Kat.

B1
B2

B2

Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2

MD
MD
ZD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
ZD
MD
ZD
MD
ZD
ZD
ZD
ZD

Cas Ztrata
34:08.8 +9:58.3
40:57.2 +16:46.7

DNF

3:27.2 -
3:28.3 +1.1
3:36.1 +8.9
3:45.4 +18.2
3:57.4 +30.2
4:14.7 +47.5
4:15.8 +48.6
4:39.5 +1:12.3
5:39.8 +2:12.6
5:42.1 +2:14.9
6:14.9 +2:47.7
7:06.0 +3:38.8
27:17.0 -
28:49.7 +1:32.7
29:07.0 +1:50.0
29:24.9 +2:07.9
29:25.3 +2:08.3
29:46.1 +2:29.1
30:15.9 +2:58.9
32:35.1 +5:18.1
33:00.9 +5:43.9
34:01.7 +6:44.7
34:32.5 +7:155
38:24.7 +11:07.7
39:32.3 +12:15.3
41:30.2 +14:13.2
41:50.8 +14:33.8
43:41.6 +16:24.6
45:53.0 +18:36.0
46:21.6 +19:04.6
46:21.8 +19:04.8
48:26.3 +21:09.3
25:30.8 -
27:29.5 +1:58.7
27:58.1 +2:27.3
31:13.8 +5:43.0
31:14.8 +5:44.0
34:09.7 +8:38.9
35:02.1 +9:31.3
36:36.6 +11:05.8
36:49.6 +11:18.8
37:04.9 +11:34.1
39:51.1 +14:20.3
44:06.6 +18:35.8
46:54.7 +21:23.9
47:37.6 +22:06.8
51:35.2 +26:04.4
56:56.2 +31:25.4
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